

SRL:SEC:SE:2021-22/34

August 11, 2021

The Manager
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C/1, G-Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051
(Symbol: SPENCERS)

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Service,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001
(Scrip Code: 542337)

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper publication for Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

Please find enclosed copies of the Newspaper Publications as published in English in Business Standard (all editions) and in Bengali in Aajkal (Kolkata edition) on August 11, 2021, with regards to unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you,
For Spencer's Retail Limited





Rama Kant
Company Secretary
(FCS 4818)

Encl: as above

Spencer's Retail Limited

Regd. Office: Duncan House, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700 001
Corp. Office: RPSG House, 2/4 Judges Court Road, Kolkata-700 027
Tel: +91 33 2487 1091 Web: www.spencersretail.com
CIN: L74999WB2017PLC219355

SAKSOFT SAKSOFT LIMITED
 your digital transformation partner
 CIN: L72200TN1999PLC054429

Regd & Corp. Office : Global Infocity Park, 2nd Floor, Block - A, No 40 Dr MGR Salai, Kandanchavadi, Perungudi, Chennai - 600 096, Phone: +91-44-24543500 | Email: investorqueries@saksoft.co.in | website: www.saksoft.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	10,960.65	10,010.98	9,477.03	38,989.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,082.15	1,584.23	1,313.55	5,839.21
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,082.15	1,584.23	1,313.55	5,839.21
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,768.76	1,251.26	1,012.66	4,544.27
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,036.59	1,482.00	862.09	5,487.11
Equity Share Capital	997.15	995.75	994.25	995.75
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
(a) Basic (Rs.)	17.76	12.57	10.19	45.68
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	16.49	11.57	9.66	42.52
Notes :				
1 Key Standalone financial information				
Turnover	3,445.23	3,085.24	3,045.44	12,632.77
Profit/ (Loss) before tax	518.08	405.44	696.00	2,520.09
Profit/ (Loss) after tax	389.03	297.48	523.22	1,880.61

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges on August 10, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's Website, www.saksoft.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Aditya Krishna
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Chennai
 Date: August 10, 2021

BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 252, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043.
 Telephone : (0422)-2435555, 2447959 E-mail : accts@bannarimills.com
 CIN : L17111TZ1989PLC002476 Website : www.bannarimills.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021 [Rs. in Lakhs except EPS]

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Refer note 4)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Refer note 4)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	20,699.77	26,923.02	10,739.07	86,539.78	25,282.23	30,870.90	13,726.14	1,02,371.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,666.43	1,376.53	(2,706.12)	(1,245.34)	2,042.48	1,521.56	(2,822.37)	(1,202.98)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,666.43	1,376.53	(2,706.12)	(1,245.34)	2,042.48	1,521.56	(2,822.37)	(1,202.98)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,220.70	1,166.20	(2,292.62)	(1,055.05)	1,529.23	1,271.43	(2,381.22)	(1,038.35)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,232.22	1,212.30	(2,292.62)	(1,008.95)	1,540.75	1,346.98	(2,381.22)	(962.80)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,575.43	1,575.43	1,575.43	1,575.43	1,575.43	1,575.43	1,575.43	1,575.43
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	28,087.79	-	-	-	28,619.22
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	a) Basic	3.87	3.70	(7.28)	(3.35)	4.54	4.04	(7.56)	(3.30)
	b) Diluted	3.87	3.70	(7.28)	(3.35)	4.54	4.04	(7.56)	(3.30)

Notes :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.bannarimills.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
S. V. Arumugam
 Managing Director
 DIN: 0002458

Place : Coimbatore
 Date : 10.08.2021

RP - Sanjiv Goenka Group
 Growing Legacies

spencer's
 Makes fine living affordable

Spencer's Retail Limited
 CIN : L74999WB2017PLC219355
 Registered office: Duncan House, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001
 Website: www.spencersretail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(₹ in lakhs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
Total income (including other income)	57,470.24	61,603.27	55,471.40	248,146.90
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(2,367.62)	(3,469.86)	(5,469.05)	(16,420.43)
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2,367.62)	(3,469.86)	(5,469.05)	(16,420.43)
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2,355.04)	(3,453.37)	(5,462.80)	(16,385.18)
Total comprehensive loss for the period	(2,371.40)	(3,431.46)	(5,491.91)	(16,450.60)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 5 each)	4,506.60	4,506.60	3,976.71	4,506.60
Other equity				14,126.59
Earnings per share (EPS) (in ₹) : (Face value of ₹ 5 each)				
Basic	(2.61)*	(3.83)*	(6.76)*	(18.97)
Diluted	(2.62)*	(3.84)*	(6.77)*	(18.99)

* not annualised

Notes :
 1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results :

(₹ in lakhs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
Total income (including other income)	49,313.69	53,929.19	44,634.86	211,613.21
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1,694.84)	(2,437.99)	(4,679.37)	(12,793.12)
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1,694.84)	(2,437.99)	(4,679.37)	(12,793.12)
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,694.84)	(2,437.99)	(4,679.37)	(12,793.12)
Total comprehensive loss for the period	(1,711.48)	(2,398.20)	(4,714.82)	(12,859.68)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.spencersretail.com).

By Order of the Board
Devendra Chawla
 Chief Executive Officer and Managing Director
 DIN: 03586196

Place : Kolkata
 Date : August 10, 2021

CENTURYPLY
CENTURY PLYBOARDS (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN: L20101WB1982PLC034435
 Regd. Office : P-15/1, Taratala Road, Kolkata - 700088; Phone: 033-39403950; Fax: 033-24015556;
 Email: kolkata@centuryply.com; website: www.centuryply.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited) (refer note 4)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited) (refer note 4)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	45,379.19	74,228.42	20,528.92	2,12,417.87	46,277.43	75,522.38	20,759.93	2,14,768.33
2 Net Profit before Exceptional Item and Tax	4,707.42	11,168.11	(1,386.56)	27,263.75	4,426.95	11,503.00	(1,717.06)	27,138.85
3 Net Profit after Exceptional Item and before tax #	4,707.42	11,168.11	(1,386.56)	26,082.71	4,426.95	11,503.00	(1,717.06)	25,957.81
4 Net Profit after tax	3,388.73	8,323.32	(849.17)	19,206.47	3,107.35	8,694.32	(1,179.66)	19,121.84
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,374.77	8,432.44	(857.80)	19,150.64	3,285.80	8,669.32	(1,177.53)	18,535.24
6 Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27
7 Other Equity	-	-	-	1,24,263.35	-	-	-	1,24,514.96
8 Earnings Per Share for the period (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)								
- Basic & diluted	1.53	3.75	(0.38)	8.64	1.41	3.90	(0.51)	8.62

NOTE :
 1 The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th August, 2021 and have been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
 2 The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend @ of ₹ 1/- per share of face value of ₹ 1/- each, aggregating ₹ 2,221.73 lacs for the FY 2020-21.
 3 In earlier years, the Company had claimed refund of 50% of differential excise duty paid in cash for its plywood unit in north-east India on the basis of favourable decision by Hon'ble Guwahati High Court, which was passed relying on the decision by Hon'ble Supreme Court in the case of M/s V.V.F. Limited & others versus the Union of India. However, the Hon'ble Supreme Court, vide its judgement dated 22 April 2020, has reversed its earlier decision in the case of M/s V.V.F. Limited, mentioned herein, and allowed the subsequent and amended notifications issued by revenue authority which replaced the 100% excise duty refund benefit as envisaged in original notification no. 20/2007, with refund equivalent to specified percentage of excise duty payable based on value addition and held that the amended notifications was clarificatory in nature and is not hit by doctrine of promissory estoppel. Based on the legal advice obtained by the Company from External Counsel, as well as its own assessment, consequent liability may arise for refund/reversal of amount. Income which was previously recognized in the books of accounts, amounting to ₹ 1,181.04 lacs, was reversed in previous financial year.
 4 The figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figure in respect of the full financial year ended 31st March, 2021 and unaudited published year to date figures for the nine month upto 31st December, 2020, which were subjected to limited review as required under the Listing Regulations.
 5 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.centuryply.com).
 6 Previous period figures have been re-arranged /re-grouped wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period figures.

Date: 10th August, 2021
 Place: Kolkata

for Century Plyboards (India) Limited
Sanjay Agarwal
 CEO & Managing Director

Balmer Lawrie Investments Ltd.
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
 Regd. Office : 21, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001
 Ph:(033) 2222-5227, E-mail: lahoti.a@balmerlawrie.com
 Website: www.blinv.com
 CIN: L65999WB2001GOI093759

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021 ₹ in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ending June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter Ending March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 Months Ending June 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Previous Period Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ending June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter Ending March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 Months Ending June 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Previous Period Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	157.00	159.52	223.21	8708.25	49750.97	54363.36	28744.91	161274.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	75.50	133.47	200.90	8612.63	4447.92	9953.89	(446.51)	16235.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	75.50	133.47	200.90	8612.63	4447.92	9953.89	(446.51)	16235.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	55.50	125.20	149.40	8462.16	3642.18	7541.88	(373.35)	12065.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	55.50	125.20	149.40	8462.16	3641.44	7486.06	(372.04)	12011.22
6	Equity Share Capital	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				15549.04				107577.96
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (In ₹) (not annualised)								
	1. Basic:	0.25	0.56	0.67	38.12	10.48	21.52	(0.43)	35.92
	2. Diluted:	0.25	0.56	0.67	38.12	10.48	21.52	(0.43)	35.92

Notes:
 1) The above financial results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results including Report on Operating Segment have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 10, 2021.
 2) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted a Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021.
 3) The figures of the quarter ended 31.03.2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended on 31.03.2021 and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter i.e. December 31, 2020 of previous financial year.
 4) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified / rearranged where ever necessary.
 5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter & Three Months Ended June 30, 2021 are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.cse-india.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.blinv.com).
 6) The audited accounts for the previous year ending March 31, 2021 are subject to the review by the C&A under Section 143(6) of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Balmer Lawrie Investments Limited
 (Sandip Das)
 Director
 DIN: 08217697

Place: Kolkata
 Date : August 10, 2021

Business Standard
 newspaper delivering safely
 to homes and offices

For details, SMS reachbs to 57575
 or email order@bsmail.in

Business Standard
 Insight Out

দুর্গতদের পাশে মমতা



মুখ্যমন্ত্রী মমতা বানার্জি পরিদর্শন করলেন বন্যা-কবলিত এলাকা। বিলি করলেন ত্রাণ। রয়েছেন সাংসদ দেব, বিধায়ক জুন মালিয়া, সোমেন মহাপাত্র ও বিধায়ক উত্তরা সিংহ হাজরা। ঘাটালে মঙ্গলবার। ছবি: আজকাল

● ১ পাতার পর
রাস্তার দুধারে পুলিশের ব্যারিকেডের ওপারে ও আশপাশের বাড়ির ছাদে তখন মুখ্যমন্ত্রীকে দেখতে জড়ো হয়েছেন বহু মানুষ। মুখ্যমন্ত্রী তাদের দিকে হাত নেড়ে পাশে থাকার আশ্বাস দেন।
জল থেকে উঠে ত্রাণের বিলি বন্টন নিয়ে খোঁজখবর নেন তিনি। সবাই যেন ত্রাণ পান এবং ত্রাণের যেন সমান বন্টন হয় সে বিষয়ে নির্দেশ দেন। বন্যার জলে ডুবে মৃত চম্পা টুডু, গৌরী হাজরা, সাপের কামড়ে মৃত নন্দরানি পাত্রের পরিবারের সদস্যদের হাতে ক্ষতিপূরণের চেক তুলে দেন। জলের তোড়ে বইখাতা ভেঙ্গে গেছে বই শ্রেণির ছাত্র সুরজ ঘোড়াই ও সপ্তম শ্রেণির ছাত্রী বর্ষা দলইয়ের, মুখ্যমন্ত্রী তাদের হাতে পাঠ্যপুস্তক ও পড়াশোনার

ঘাটালের বন্যা পরিকল্পিত

সামগ্রী তুলে দেন। অনেককে বন্যার কিট দেওয়া হয়। মুখ্যমন্ত্রী আসার আগেই এদিন ঘাটালে চলে আসেন সোমেন মহাপাত্র, জলসম্পদমন্ত্রী মানস ভূঁইয়া, সাংসদ শীপক অধিকারী (দেব), মন্ত্রী শিউলি সাহা, শ্রীকান্ত মাহাতো, মেদিনীপুরের বিধায়ক

জুন মালিয়া, জেলা পরিষদের সভাপতি ও গড়বেতার বিধায়ক উত্তরা সিংহ হাজরা, পিংলার বিধায়ক ভূগমলের জেলা সভাপতি অজিত মাইতি, দাঁতনের বিধায়ক বিক্রম প্রধান। ছিলেন ঘাটাল পুরসভার প্রশাসক বোর্ডের চেয়ারম্যান বিভাস ঘোষও।
মুখ্যমন্ত্রী জানান, তিনি সব কিছু দেখে গেলেন। ফিরে গিয়ে একটি রিপোর্ট বানাবেন। সেই রিপোর্ট নিয়ে মন্ত্রী মানস ভূঁইয়া, সোমেন মহাপাত্র, শ্রীকান্ত মাহাতো, সাংসদ দেব, বিধায়ক জুন মালিয়া দিল্লিতে গিয়ে কেন্দ্রীয় জলশক্তি মন্ত্রীর সঙ্গে দেখা করবেন। এখন সংসদ চলেছে। দলের সাংসদরা দিল্লিতে আছেন। তারাও সঙ্গে থাকবেন। তারা এটা নিয়ে সংসদের উভয় কক্ষে সোচ্চার হবেন। এটা করতাই হবে। তা-না-হলে ঘাটালকে বাঁচানো যাবে না।

RECRUITMENT NOTICE
New Town Kolkata Development Authority Is going to engage Chief Architect/WBCS (Exe./Exe. Engineer/SAE/Accountant/ Surveyor/JOA/WA/Gr. 'D' below 62 yrs. from the retired State/Central Govt. employees on purely contractual basis.
Last Date of submitting application on 20.08.2021. For other details, please visit website: www.nkdamar.org and Office Notice Board at 03, Major Arterial Road, New Town, Kolkata-700 156.

বিজ্ঞপ্তি
In the Court of 1st Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) at Sealdah
Title Suit No. 1257/2018
SOHAM CHOWDHURY, S/o Kajal Kumar Chowdhury, Residing at Flat No. D, 1st Floor, Phoolmoti Bhavan, being premises No. 52A, Haramohan Ghosh Lane, P. S. Belegata, Kolkata-700 085.
...Plaintiff
Versus
RAJIB PATHAK, S/o Late Joykrishna Pathak, residing at Flat No. G, 2nd Floor, Phoolmoti Bhavan, being premises No. 52A, Haramohan Ghosh Lane, P. S. Belegata, Kolkata-700 085 and also residing at Village & P. O. Pawan, P. S. Polba, District Hooghly.
...Defendant.
এতদ্বারা দাবীকারীকে অসমত করানো যাইবেকহে, বাদী তার বিরুদ্ধে উক্ত মামলা ফলাফল করিয়েছেন।
উক্ত ব্যাপারে বিবাদীর কোনও আপত্তি থাকিলে অথবা বিবাদী প্রকাশের ৩০ দিনের মধ্যে আপলতে হাজির হইয়া আপত্তি দাখিল করিবেন নতুবা এককর্তব্যভাবে এমনি হইবে।
অনুমত্যানুসারে
স্বাঃ সোমেন হাজরা
সোমেন হাজরা (জুনিয়র ডিভিশন), শিয়ালধর

আজকাল
বর্ধমান
বর্ধমান
লাইফ লাইন
প্রয়োগ, শ্রীমতী তপতী রায়
১ পার্কস রোড
ন্যাশনাল প্রেস
জি টি রোড, মনিমার্ট
বর্ধমান
গীতা ঘোষ
রসুলপুর, দলুই বাজার
বর্ধমান-৭১৩১৫১
রানীগঞ্জ
আদর্শ নিপ্তার ভাণ্ডার
প্রয়োগ, পার্শ্ব মল্লিক
রানীগঞ্জ, বর্ধমান

RP-Sanjiv Goenka Group
Growing Legacies
spencer's
Makes fine living affordable

Spencer's Retail Limited
CIN : L74999WB2017PLC219355
Registered office: Duncan House, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001
Website: www.spencersretail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(₹ in lakhs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
Total income (including other income)	57,470.24	61,603.27	55,471.40	248,146.90
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(2,367.62)	(3,469.86)	(5,469.05)	(16,420.43)
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2,367.62)	(3,469.86)	(5,469.05)	(16,420.43)
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2,355.04)	(3,453.37)	(5,462.80)	(16,385.18)
Total comprehensive loss for the period	(2,371.40)	(3,431.46)	(5,491.91)	(16,450.60)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 5 each)	4,506.60	4,506.60	3,976.71	4,506.60
Other equity				14,126.59
Earnings per share (EPS) (in ₹ : (Face value of ₹ 5 each)				
Basic	(2.61)*	(3.83)*	(6.76)*	(18.97)
Diluted	(2.62)*	(3.84)*	(6.77)*	(18.99)
* not annualised				

Notes :
1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results :

(₹ in lakhs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
Total income (including other income)	49,313.69	53,929.19	44,634.86	211,613.21
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1,694.84)	(2,437.99)	(4,679.37)	(12,793.12)
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1,694.84)	(2,437.99)	(4,679.37)	(12,793.12)
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,694.84)	(2,437.99)	(4,679.37)	(12,793.12)
Total comprehensive loss for the period	(1,711.48)	(2,398.20)	(4,714.82)	(12,859.68)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.spencersretail.com).

By Order of the Board
Devendra Chawla
Chief Executive Officer and Managing Director
Place : Kolkata
Date : August 10, 2021
DIN: 08296196

লিন্ডে ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড
CIN: L40200WB1935PLC008184
রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: অগ্নিজন হাউস, পি-৪, তারাতলা রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০৮৮, ভারত।
ফোন: +৯১-৩৩-৬৬০২ ১৬০০, ফ্যাক্স: +৯১-৩৩-২৪০১ ৪২০৬
contact.lg.in@linde.com

৩০ জুন, ২০২১ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং ছয় মাসে সংক্ষিপ্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সারাংশ

(মিলিয়ন টাকায়)

বিবরণ	৩০ জুন ২০২১	৩১ মার্চ ২০২১	৩০ জুন ২০২০	৩০ জুন ২০২১	৩০ জুন ২০২০	৩১ ডিসেম্বর ২০২০
	সমাপ্ত তিন মাস (অপরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত তিন মাস (অপরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত তিন মাস (অপরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত ছয় মাস (অপরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত ছয় মাস (অপরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত বছর (পরীক্ষিত)
কারবার থেকে মোট আয় (ক)	৫,১৯১.৬৬	৪,৪১৪.২৩	২,৪১৮.৩৪	৯,৬০৫.৮৯	৬,২৫৩.৯৬	১৪,৯১১.২৪
অন্য আয় (ক)	১৮৩.১৮	৪১.৪৮	২৯.১০	২২৪.৬৬	১৯৪.৪২	৩২৬.৩৯
চালনাতো মোট আয় (ক+খ)	৫,৩৭৪.৮৪	৪,৪৫৫.৭১	২,৫১০.৪৪	৯,৮৩০.৫৫	৬,৪৪৮.৩৮	১৫,০৩৭.৬৩
সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে নোট মুনাফা [কর, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা অসাধারণ দফাসমূহ বিবেচনার আগে]	১,১০৭.৫৮	৯১০.২২	৩০৬.৫২	২,০১৭.৮০	৮৭২.৩৭	২,২৬৯.৪৬
সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে কর-পূর্ব নোট মুনাফা [ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা অসাধারণ দফাসমূহ বিবেচনার পরে]	১,১০৭.৫৮	৯১০.২২	৩০৬.৫২	২,০১৭.৮০	৮৭২.৩৭	২,২৬৯.৪৬
সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে কর-পরবর্তী নোট মুনাফা [ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা অসাধারণ দফাসমূহ বিবেচনার পরে]	৯২৪.৯৫	৩০৩.২৩	১৯৮.০৪	৩,৭৫৭.৩৪	৫৮৮.৩৬	১,৫১০.৯৯
সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে মোট মুনাফা আয় [উক্ত মেয়াদে কর-পরবর্তী মুনাফা এবং অন্যান্য কর-পরবর্তী বোধগম্য আয় অন্তর্ভুক্ত করে]	৯২৬.২৯	৩০৪.৫১	১৯৭.৪৪	৩,৭৬০.৮০	৫৮৭.৬৫	১,৪৯৩.৫৮
ইকুইটি শেয়ারের প্রতীক শেয়ারের ফেস ভ্যালু ₹১০/-	৮৫২.৮৪	৮৫২.৮৪	৮৫২.৮৪	৮৫২.৮৪	৮৫২.৮৪	৮৫২.৮৪
পূর্ববর্তী হিসাববর্ষের ব্যালান্স শিটে প্রদর্শিতমতো রিজার্ভ (পুনর্মূল্যায়ন রিজার্ভ বাদে)						২১,৪৯০.২৫
₹১০/- মূল্যের প্রত্যেক শেয়ার পিছু আয় (ব্যতিক্রমী দফাসমূহ বিবেচনার আগে): বুনিয়াদি এবং মিশ্রিত (₹)	৮.৫০	৩.৫৬	২.৩২	৪৪.০৬	৬.৯০	১৭.৭২
₹১০/- মূল্যের প্রত্যেক শেয়ার পিছু আয় (ব্যতিক্রমী দফাসমূহ বিবেচনার পরে): বুনিয়াদি এবং মিশ্রিত (₹)	৮.৫০	৩.৫৬	২.৩২	৪৪.০৬	৬.৯০	১৭.৭২

মূল একক তথ্যাবলি এখানে নীচে দেওয়া হল:
(মিলিয়ন টাকায়)

বিবরণ	৩০ জুন ২০২১	৩১ মার্চ ২০২১	৩০ জুন ২০২০	৩০ জুন ২০২১	৩০ জুন ২০২০	৩১ ডিসেম্বর ২০২০
	সমাপ্ত তিন মাস (অপরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত তিন মাস (অপরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত তিন মাস (অপরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত ছয় মাস (অপরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত ছয় মাস (অপরীক্ষিত)	সমাপ্ত বছর (পরীক্ষিত)
কারবার থেকে মোট আয় (ক)	৫,১৯১.৬৬	৪,৪১৪.২৩	২,৪১৮.৩৪	৯,৬০৫.৮৯	৬,২৫৩.৯৬	১৪,৯১১.২৪
অন্য আয় (ক)	১৮৩.১৮	৪১.৪৮	২৯.১০	২২৪.৬৬	১৯৪.৪২	৩২৬.৩৯
চালনাতো মোট আয় (ক+খ)	৫,৩৭৪.৮৪	৪,৪৫৫.৭১	২,৫১০.৪৪	৯,৮৩০.৫৫	৬,৪৪৮.৩৮	১৫,০৩৭.৬৩
সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে নোট মুনাফা [ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা অসাধারণ দফাসমূহ বিবেচনার আগে]	১,১০৭.৫৮	৯১০.২২	৩০৬.৫২	২,০১৭.৮০	৮৭২.৩৭	২,২৬৯.৪৬
সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে কর-পূর্ব নোট মুনাফা [ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা অসাধারণ দফাসমূহ বিবেচনার পরে]	১,১০৭.৫৮	৯১০.২২	৩০৬.৫২	২,০১৭.৮০	৮৭২.৩৭	২,২৬৯.৪৬
সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে কর-পরবর্তী নোট মুনাফা [ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা অসাধারণ দফাসমূহ বিবেচনার পরে]	৯২৪.৯৫	৩০৩.২৩	১৯৮.০৪	৩,৭৫৭.৩৪	৫৮৮.৩৬	১,৫১০.৯৯

দ্রষ্টব্য:
১. অডিট কমিটির মূল্যায়নের পর এই বিবৃতিটি ১০ আগস্ট, ২০২১ তারিখে পরিচালকমণ্ডলীর বৈঠকে পেশ করা হয়েছিল এবং এটি অনুমোদন পেয়েছে।
২. উপরিলিখিত বিবৃতিটি সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্লোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশন, ২০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩ মোতাবেক ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহে দাখিল করা ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিশদ খতিয়ানের সংক্ষিপ্তসার। এই সমস্ত ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের পুরো ব্যয়ান এই কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট (www.linde.in)-এর পাশাপাশি ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহের ওয়েবসাইটেও (www.nseindia.com এবং www.bseindia.com) উপলব্ধ রয়েছে।

১০ আগস্ট, ২০২১
কলকাতা
আমাদের ওয়েবসাইট www.linde.in দেখুন
পরিচালকমণ্ডলীর অন্য ও তথ্যে
অভিজিৎ বানার্জি
মানেজিং ডিরেক্টর
DIN: 08456907